
2016 April 

Fri. April I, 2016 NY-Bedford-NY 
Reminder: Call Lyndon Lea today April 1 
Reminder: Renato to start work today April 1 

8:00am Depart NY 
TBD Arrive Bedford 

1:30pm Meeting my:Jeremy Rubin and others at Martin Nowak :s office 
1 Braille Square, Suite 6 

8:00pm Depart Bedford 
TBD Arrive NY 

Sat. April 2.2016 NY 
Sun. April 3, 2016 NY-LSJ 
Reminder: Bobby Slayton in NY April 3-15 

8:00am BREAKFAST wiTom Pritzker-1 

TBD Evening Depart NY 
TBD Arrive LSJ 

Mon. April 4. 2016 LSJ 
Tues. April 5, 2016 LSJ 
Reminder: Brice and Karen on holiday April 5-18 

Wed. April 6, 2016 LSJ 
Thurs. April 7, 2016 LSJ 
Fri. April 8.2016 LSJ 
Reminder: Ehud and Nih back April 8th afternoon 
Reminder: Yoni and family in NY April 8-25 
Reminder: on holiday April 8-17 

Sat. April 9, 2016 LSJ 
Sun. April 10. 2016 LSJ-NY 
Reminder: Vincenzo Lozzo in NY April 10-15 

Mon. April IL 2016 NY 
Tues. April 12, 2016 NY 
Wed. April 13, 2016 NY-Geneva 

7:30pm Depart NY 
TBD Arrive Geneva 
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